
W L T GF GA GD Points Win % Loss %
1 Guatemala 2 0 1 15 9 6 7 0.67 0.00
2 Ft. Campbell 1 1 0 9 4 5 3 0.50 0.50
3 NWCyber 1 1 0 8 8 0 3 0.50 0.50
4 Alliance FC 0 2 1 7 18 -11 1 0.00 0.67

Game 
Number Time Date Result

100 8:50 PM Monday, November 8, 2021 V 5-5
102 8:00 PM Thursday, November 11, 2021 V 4-2
105 8:50 PM Wednesday, November 17, 2021 V 6-2
104 8:50 PM Tuesday, November 23, 2021 V 6-2
107 8:00 PM Wednesday, November 24, 2021 V 7-0
106 8:00 PM Friday, December 3, 2021 V
110 8:50 PM Wednesday, December 8, 2021 V
109 8:00 PM Thursday, December 9, 2021 V
111 8:00 PM Tuesday, December 14, 2021 V
114 8:50 PM Tuesday, December 14, 2021 V
112 8:50 PM Thursday, December 16, 2021 V
113 8:50 PM Tuesday, December 21, 2021 V

229 7:10 PM Thursday, December 30, 2021 v
230 8:00 PM Thursday, December 30, 2021 v
231 8:30 PM Thursday, January 7, 2021
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